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Fairfax (Virginia, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - Plum Dale Drive

Auction Opens. Fri, Oct 13 5:00pm ET

Lot

0810
0811
0812
0813
0814
0815
0816
0817
0818
0819
0820
0821
0822
0823
0824
0825
0826
0827
0828
0829
0830
0831
0832
0833
0834
0835
0836
0837
0838
0839
0840
0841
0842

Title

Lenox Serving - A

Lenox China- A
Entertaining And More- A
Serving And More - A
Pottery And More- A
Silverplate Serving - A
Silverplate Serving - A
Crystal - B

Waterford Crystal - A
Glassware And More - A
Sterling and More - A
Silverplate And More- B
Gorham Silver And More- A
Cut GlassAnd More- B
Potted Tree- C

Dining Room Table- C
Dining Table Chairs- B
Breakfront - C

Glassware And More- A
Art-A

Placemats And More - A
TableLinens- A

Lace And Linen Tablecloths - A
Napoleon Collector Plates - A
Vintage Record Cabinet - B
Loveseat - C

Decor - A

Decor And More - A

Decor And Fireplace- A
TV Stand- C

Teak Outdoor Table - C
Teak Chairs- B

Teak Bench And More - B

12

Auction Closes. Thu, Oct 26 7:15pm ET

Lot

0843
0844
0845
0846
0847
0848
0849
0850
0851
0852
0853
0854
0855

Title

Ladders- A

Ikki Matsumoto Signed Art And More - A
Dresser Stool And Lamp - B
Bookshelves - B

Teak Bookcase And Storage Unit - C
Clamps And Measuring - A

Hardware And More - A

Work Station Shelving Tables- C

Hand Tools- A

Work Station Shelving Table And More- C
Power Tools- A

Rexon Drill Press- C

Work Table- C
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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